augustschell

www.augustschell.com (301) 838-9470

August Schell NASA SEWP V Ordering Guide Group C Contract - Small Business Set-Aside (NNG15SD80B)

WHAT IS SEWP?

The NASA SEWP (Solutions for Enterprise-Wide Procurement) GWAC (Government-Wide Acquisition Contract) provides the latest in innovative Information Technology (IT) products and services for all federal agencies and their approved contractors. The contract can provide the latest in commercial ICT/AV products and services, in addition to having an outstanding track record of providing the latest technology to federal agencies.

August Schell offers best-in-breed IT services and software solutions to our clients through the SEWP contract. The SEWP contract itself can offer a wide range of advanced technologies to all federal agencies.

Through SEWP, agencies can find an exact fit for their needs at the best overall value by choosing the right solutions offered directly by leading hardware and software manufacturers and experienced government integrators and service providers.

WHAT IS THE SCOPE OF SEWP?



The SEWP contract is able to offer a vast selection and wide range of commercial advanced technology, including:



DESKTOPS AND SERVERS



ICT PERIPHERALS



NETWORK EQUIPMENT



STORAGE SYSTEMS



SECURITY TOOLS



SOFTWARE PRODUCTS



CLOUD BASED SERVICES



TELECOMMUNICATION



HEALTH ICT



VIDEO CONFERENCING SYSTEMS



OTHER ICT AND AUDIO-VISUAL SYSTEMS







August Schell Program Management

Program Manager

Mike Baker

mike.baker@augustschell.com Office: (301) 838-9470 x128 Mobile: (304) 906-6649

Deputy Program Manager Clare Donnelly

clare.donnelly@augustschell.com

ADDITIONAL POINTS OF CONTACT:

Sales

Sewpsales@augustschell.com

Support

Sewpteam@augustschell.com

SEWP V Contract Information

- GWAC
- Firm Fixed Price
- Fee of **0.34**%
- Contract Effective Dates: May 1, 2015 April 30, 2025
- \$20 Billion contract limit

NASA SEWP Program Office Contacts

Helpline:

(301) 286-1478 help@sewp.nasa.gov

Orders:

sewporders@sewp.nasa.gov

SEWP V Website:

www.sewp.nasa.gov

PROGRAM SUPPORT

How to obtain a quote for hardware, software, or services:

To request a SEWP quote directly from August Schell, please reach out to:

SEWPsales@augustschell.com

or to the SEWP Program Manager: Mike Baker mike.baker@augustschell.com (301) 838-9470 x128

Warranty

August Schell adheres to the OEM provided warranty, extended warranty, customized warranty, and maintenance plans – including software updates and security patches (when available.)

Post Delivery Issues

Should any issues arise during or after fulfillment of a SEWP related task order, please contact the August Schell Program Manager, Mike Baker, directly for immediate support.

augustschell

August Schell is a cybersecurity company providing innovative systems, products and solutions to government and commercial customers, offering an extraordinary portfolio of capabilities and technologies.

We're focused on helping our customers develop solutions around cloud, big data, identity management, digital transformation, and machine learning.